Individual Best Times (All Time)

Charlotte Howard - (915003) - Doncaster Dartes SC - 200 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:35.62
2:50.87
2:52.35
2:53.27
2:53.40
2:57.11

3:07.34

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:35.62
2:53.27
2:53.40
2:50.87
2:52.35
2:57.11

3:07.34

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

454
343
334
328
328
308
260

WA Pts

454
328
328
343
334
308
260

Round

I I T

Round

I I I T

Date

03/01/16
26/10/14
11/05/14
07/12/14
26/10/14
01/12/13
06/07/13

Date

03/01/16
07/12/14
26/10/14
26/10/14
11/05/14
01/12/13
06/07/13

Meet

Doncaster Dartes Licensed Distance Trials
City of Leeds Grand Prix

Middlesbrough Open Meet 2014

ASANER BG Regional Age Group Champs
City of Leeds Grand Prix

ASA North East Region Senior & Junior Meet

Kingston upon Hull End of Season Meet

Meet

Doncaster Dartes Licensed Distance Trials
ASANER BG Regional Age Group Champs
City of Leeds Grand Prix

City of Leeds Grand Prix

Middlesbrough Open Meet 2014

ASA North East Region Senior & Junior Meet

Kingston upon Hull End of Season Meet

Venue

Doncaster
Leeds
Middlesbrough
Sunderland
Leeds
Sunderland

Kingston upon Hull

Venue

Doncaster
Sunderland
Leeds

Leeds
Middlesbrough
Sunderland

Kingston upon Hull

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Donc Dartes 4
2
Armthorpe 2
2
2
Armthorpe 2
Armthorpe 3

Club Swam Under Level

Donc Dartes 4
2
2
2
Armthorpe 2
Armthorpe 2
Armthorpe 3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



