Individual Best Times (All Time)

Charlotte Howard - (915003) - Doncaster Dartes SC - 200 Butterfly - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:35.62	454		03/01/16	Doncaster Dartes Licensed Distance Trials	Doncaster	Donc Dartes	4
2:50.87	343	Н	26/10/14	City of Leeds Grand Prix	Leeds		2
2:52.35	334	Н	11/05/14	Middlesbrough Open Meet 2014	Middlesbrough	Armthorpe	2
2:53.27	328	Н	07/12/14	ASANER BG Regional Age Group Champs	Sunderland		2
2:53.40	328	F	26/10/14	City of Leeds Grand Prix	Leeds		2
2:57.11	308	Н	01/12/13	ASA North East Region Senior & Junior Meet	Sunderland	Armthorpe	2
3:07.34	260	Н	06/07/13	Kingston upon Hull End of Season Meet	Kingston upon Hull	Armthorpe	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:35.62	454		03/01/16	Doncaster Dartes Licensed Distance Trials	Doncaster	Donc Dartes	4
2:53.27	328	Н	07/12/14	ASANER BG Regional Age Group Champs	Sunderland		2
2:53.40	328	F	26/10/14	City of Leeds Grand Prix	Leeds		2
2:50.87	343	Н	26/10/14	City of Leeds Grand Prix	Leeds		2
2:52.35	334	Н	11/05/14	Middlesbrough Open Meet 2014	Middlesbrough	Armthorpe	2
2:57.11	308	Н	01/12/13	ASA North East Region Senior & Junior Meet	Sunderland	Armthorpe	2
3:07.34	260	Н	06/07/13	Kingston upon Hull End of Season Meet	Kingston upon Hull	Armthorpe	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS